"‘F s ™

/HIIY CORST BUWBARS ; Ligh ter

WORLD'S BEST Stronger
[}

aLoy suLLears | Better!

CUSTOM ALLOY

Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Truck Bullbars

TOYOTA HILUX SRS

Mirror Polished Finish shown

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Distance added to vehicle:

Nett weight added to vehicle:

Spotlight height allowance:

Spotlight width allowance:

Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:

Maximum Spotlight weight:

Material Specifications:

Note:

120mm

47.5kg

220mm
500mm
20mm

1.75kg

4.75mm thick hi-tensile alloy

Fitted with Toyota Safety Sense

Incorporates Forward Mitigation Braking System.



