



TOYOTA HILUX SR5









PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Distance added to vehicle:	120mm
Nett weight added to vehicle:	47.5kg
Spotlight height allowance:	220mm
Spotlight width allowance:	500mm
Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:	20mm
Maximum Spotlight weight:	1.75kg
Material Specifications:	4.75mm thick hi-tensile alloy